
Head Coach - Ryan Strickland 

Assistant Coaches - Chance Carter, Trent Dews, Errick Fox, Bill 
McCollough, Trent Viche, Ashleigh Wilkes 

Athle c Director - Philip Duplan s 
Principal - Jamie Thompson 

Superintendent - Dr. Lisa Williams 

% Scrimmage 
# Jackets Round Robin 

Region Game 
Senior Night 

* Jackets Diamond Day 
$ Spring Break Challenge 

Day Date Opponent Time Loca on 

Tues 6-Feb Thomasville % 5:30 Away 

Mon 12-Feb Colqui  5:30 Away 

Sat 17-Feb Wayne # 1:00 Wayne 

Sat 17-Feb Jeff Davis # 4:00 Wayne 

Tues 20-Feb Bainbridge 5:30 Away 

Wed 21-Feb Chiles * 6:00 Home 

Fri 23-Feb South Forsyth * TBD Home 

Sat 24-Feb South Forsyth vs Chiles * 11:00 TCC 
Sat 24-Feb South Forsyth vs Ware * 2:00 TCC 

Tues 27-Feb Lowndes 5:45 Away 

Wed 28-Feb Bainbridge 5:45 Home 

Fri 1-Mar Ware 5:45 Away 

Tues 5-Mar Veterans 5:45 Home 

Fri 8-Mar Veterans DH 4:30 Away 

Tues 12-Mar Ti  5:30 Away 

Fri 15-Mar Ti  DH 4:30 Home 

Tues 19-Mar Houston 5:45 Home 

Fri 22-Mar Houston DH 4:30 Away 

Tues 26-Mar Lee 5:30 Away 
Fri 29-Mar Lee DH 5:00 Home 

Wed 3-Apr Peachtree Ridge $ 5:00 Away 

Thurs 4-Apr Centennial $ 3:00 Away 

Fri 5-Apr Walton $ 2:00 Away 

Tues 9-Apr Northside, WR 5:45 Home 

Fri 12-Apr Northside, WR DH 4:30 Away 

Tues 16-Apr Cairo 5:45 Home 

Wed 17-Apr Lowndes 5:45 Home 

Thurs 18-Apr Chiles 6:00 Away 



Day Date Opponent Time Loca on 

Wed 14-Feb Lee - DH (5 inns) 4:00 Away 

Mon 19-Feb Colqui  DH 4:00 Away 

Thurs 22-Feb Bainbridge 4:30 Away 

Mon 26-Feb Lowndes DH 4:00 Away 

Sat 2-Mar NFC 11:00 Away 

Mon 4-Mar Bainbridge 5:30 Home 

Wed 6-Mar Ti  - DH (5 inns) 4:30 Home 

Sat 9-Mar Colqui  DH 4:30 Home 

Wed 13-Mar Ti  - DH (5 inns) 4:00 Away 

Thurs 14-Mar Cook 4:30 Away 

Wed 20-Mar Lee - DH (5 inns) 4:30 Home 

Sat 23-Mar Lowndes DH 11:00 Home 

Wed 27-Mar Cook DH 4:30 Home 

Sat 30-Mar Chiles DH 4:30 Home 

Wed 10-Apr Chiles DH 4:00 Away 

Sat 13-Apr NFC 12:30 Home 

Head Coach - Ryan Strickland 

Assistant Coaches - Chance Carter, Trent Dews, Errick Fox, Bill 
McCollough, Trent Viche, Ashleigh Wilkes 

Athle c Director - Philip Duplan s 
Principal - Jamie Thompson 

Superintendent - Dr. Lisa Williams 

DH—B/C games 
Single Games—B team only 



  A Team      B Team   

Day Date Opponent Time Loca on  Day Date Opponent Time Loca on 

Sat 20-Jan Brooks Round Robin TBD Away  Sat 20-Jan Brooks Round Robin TBD Away 

Sat 27-Jan Jeff Davis (A/B) 1:00 Home  Wed 24-Jan Brooks (B) 4:00 Away 

Tues 30-Jan Lowndes (A) 4:00 Home  Sat 27-Jan Jeff Davis (A/B) 1:00 Home 

Thurs 1-Feb Hahira (A) 4:00 Away  Mon 29-Jan Brooks (B) 4:00 Home 

Tues 6-Feb Valdosta (A) 4:00 Away  Mon 5-Feb Lanier (B) - DH 5 inns 4:00 Home 

Thurs 8-Feb Ti on (A) 4:00 Home  Wed 7-Feb Ti on (B) 4:00 Away 

Tues 13-Feb Coffee (A) 4:00 Home  Wed 14-Feb Bainbridge (B) 4:00 Away 

Thurs 15-Feb Colqui  (A) 4:00 Away  Wed 21-Feb Hahira (B) 4:00 Away 

Wed 21-Feb Pine Grove (A) 4:00 Home  Sat 24-Feb Echols (B) - DH 4:00 Away 

Thurs 22-Feb Lowndes (A) 4:00 Away  Wed 28-Feb Ti on (B) 4:00 Home 

Tues 27-Feb Hahira (A) 4:00 Home  Mon 4-Mar Bainbridge (B) 4:00 Home 

Thurs 29-Feb Valdosta (A) 4:00 Home  Wed 6-Mar Havanna Magnet (B) 4:30 Home 

Tues 5-Mar Ti on (A) 4:00 Away  Sat 9-Mar Jeff Davis (B) - DH 5 inns 1:00 Away 

Thurs 7-Mar Coffee (A) 4:00 Away  Wed 13-Mar Colqui  (B) 4:00 Away 

Tues 12-Mar Colqui  (A) 4:00 Home  Mon 18-Mar Hahira (B) 4:00 Home 

Thurs 14-Mar Pine Grove (A) 4:00 Away  Wed 20-Mar Colqui  (B) 4:00 Home 

Mon 18-Mar 1st Rd Playoffs (A) TBD TBD  Thurs 28-Mar Havanna Magnet (B) 5:00 Away 

Wed 20-Mar 2nd Rd Playoffs (A) TBD TBD  Sat 30-Mar Jeff Davis (B) - DH 5 inns 1:00 Home 

Fri 22-Mar Championship (A) TBD TBD       

Head Coach - Kaleb Carter 
Assistant Coaches - Monty Johnson, Jon Lang, Joseph Mohr, Greg Wagner 

Athle c Director - Philip Duplan s 
Principal - Clay Stanaland 

Superintendent - Dr. Lisa Williams 


